Central America Rates

Org No. 15721 Filed 9/6/2018 Publshing Code | |
Tariff 3 Effective |9/6/2018 Revision 28th Revised
Southbound LCL From Miami CFS Northbound LCL To Miami CFS

Destination CFS Measure |Weight Origin CFS Measure |Weight

Costa Rica (SJO) $1.64 $6.28 Costa Rica (CRSJO) $2.54 $11.40

Dom Republic (DOHAI) |$1.54 $6.78 Dom Rep (DOHAI) $0.67 $1.34

El Salvador (SVSAL) $1.74 $6.78 El Salvador (SVSAL)  |$3.25 $14.60

Guatemala (GTGUA) $1.74 $6.78 Guatemala (GTGUA) [$3.25 $14.60

Honduras (HNSAP) $1.74 $6.28 Honduras (HNSAP) $3.00 $14.60

Honduras (HNTGU) $1.84 $6.78 Honduras (HNCHO)  |$2.70 $12.60

Honduras (HNCHO) $1.74 $6.28 Nicaragua (NIMGA) |$3.25 $14.60

Nicaragua (NIMGA) $1.84 $6.78 Panama (PAPTY) $1.07 $3.64 (1)
Panama (PAPTY) $1.64 $6.28 Panama (PACFZ) $1.07 $3.64 (1)
Panama (PACFZ) $1.64 $6.28

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.
Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.
For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

Southbound FCL

Origin Port Destination Port 20' 40' 40' NOR |45’ 40' RE Service
Los Angeles, CA Puerto Cortes, Honduras $1,666.00 |$2,336.00|N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Acajutla, El Salvador $1,616.00 |$2,186.00|N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Corinto, Nicaragua $1,666.00 |$2,336.00|N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Caldera, Costa Rica $1,116.00 |$1,586.00|N/A N/A N/A CRW
Los Angeles, CA Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala $1,166.00 |$1,636.00|N/A N/A N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Limon, Costa Rica $1,921.00 |$2,492.00($2,292.00($2,852.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $2,586.00 |$3,157.00($2,957.00($3,517.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Plata, Dom. Republic $1,206.00 |$1,572.00|N/A $1,985.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Rio Haina, Dom. Republic $1,155.00 |$1,390.00|N/A $1,645.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Salvador, El Salvador $2,311.00 |$2,732.00($2,372.00($3,086.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Guatemala City, Guatemala $2,311.00 |$2,732.00($2,432.00($3,086.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Santo Tomas , Guatemala $1,944.00 |$2,137.00($1,837.00($2,491.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Choloma, Honduras $2,111.00 |$2,532.00($2,232.00($2,886.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Puerto Cortes, Honduras $1,836.00 |$2,257.00($1,957.00($2,611.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL San Pedro Sula, Honduras $2,111.00 |$2,532.00($2,232.00($2,886.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Tegucigalpa, Honduras $2,731.00 |$3,152.00($2,852.00($3,506.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Managua, Nicaragua $2,632.00 |$3,256.00($3,191.00($3,785.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Colon Free Zone, Panama $1,577.00 |$2,195.00|N/A $2,431.00 |N/A CRW
Port Everglades, FL Manzanillo, Panama $1,357.00 |$1,975.00|N/A $2,211.00 {$2,919.00 |CRW
Port Everglades, FL Panama City, Panama $1,757.00 |$2,375.00|N/A $2,611.00 |N/A CRW
Jacksonville, FL Puerto Limon, Costa Rica $2,026.00 |$2,792.00($2,492.00($3,152.00 |N/A CRW
Jacksonville, FL San Jose, Costa Rica $2,691.00 |$3,302.00($3,002.00($3,657.00 |N/A CRW
Jacksonville, FL Manzanillo, Panama $1,807.00 |$2,432.00|N/A $2,761.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Choloma, Honduras $2,111.00 |$2,532.00|N/A $2,886.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Puerto Cortes, Honduras $1,836.00 |$2,257.00|N/A $2,611.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS San Pedro Sula, Honduras $2,111.00 |$2,532.00|N/A $2,886.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Tegucigalpa, Honduras $2,731.00 |$3,152.00|N/A $3,606.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS San Salvador, El Salvador $2,311.00 |$2,732.00|N/A $3,086.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Guatemala City, Guatemala $2,311.00 |$2,732.00|N/A $3,086.00 |N/A CRW
Gulfport, MS Managua, Nicaragua $2,446.00 |$3,256.00|N/A $3,785.00 |N/A CRW
Northbound FCL

Origin Port Destination Port 20' 40' 40' NOR (45' 40' RE Service
Manzanillo, Panama Port Everglades, FL $820.00 $685.00 |[N/A $945.00 |$2,385.00 |CRW
Colon, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,040.00 |$905.00 |[N/A $1,165.00 |N/A CRW
Panama City, Panama Port Everglades, FL $1,220.00 |$1,085.00|N/A $1,345.00 |N/A CRW

Above Rates are applicable for Cargo, NOS
Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.




